Ending Cash $1.7 $7.7 $4.0 $3.5 $0.6 $4.8 $3.7 $8.6

Total Debt $86.1 $109.4 $125.5 $111.8 $95.5 $143.8 $191.9 $244.6

Basic Shares 12.76 15.09 23.72 41.59 54.56 55.65 61.79 75.43

Potential Dilution -- -- -- -- 9.96 15.85 18.08

www.presciencepoint.com 29

–

Student Transportation’s Historical Financials

PROJECTION MODEL ASSUMPTIONS

Dividend Assumptions Financing Debt Outstanding

Shares Outstanding at 6/30/11 61.8 Cost of New Bus $75,000 3/31/2012 Amt Int Rate

New Stock Issued 12.3 Senior Debt $57.2 4.35%

DRIP shares issued 0.9 Cash Flow Margin Converts (2) $147.3 6.58%

Conversion of Debt (2) 3.2 on New Contracts 12% Leases $66.0 5.70%

Stock Repurchased 0.0 Total Debt $270.5 5.89%

Shares Outstanding at 6/31/12 78.2 2013 Maint. Capex $30.0

Less: DRIP (1) -14.9 Lease % 100%

Total Series B1-3 1.9 Interest Rate 4.50%

Dividend Paying Shares 65.2

Nat'l Exp Deal $6.4

Quarterly Dividend Rate / Share $0.05 Interest Rate 4.35%

Annual Dividend / Share $0.56

Annual Dividend Payment $36.3

(1) Divident Reinvestment Rate 19.0%

(2) Pro Forma for conversion

Student Transportation Projections

$ in millions

FY 2011 FY 2012 Pro Forma FY2013

30-Jun-11 30-Jun-12 Adjustments 30-Jun-13

Revenue $305.3 $364.8 $42.1 (2)-(7) $406.9

  growth 14.3% 19.5% (1) 11.5%

EBITDAR $59.8 $69.3 $8.0 $77.3

 margin 19.6% 19.0% 19.0% 19.0%

Interest Expense $14.5 $15.8 $1.6 (8) $17.4

Cash from Ops $36.3 $47.4 $3.4 (9) $50.9

 margin 11.9% 13.0% 8.1% 12.5%

Maintenance Capex (leased) $6.0 $10.5 $30.0 (10) $30.0

Growth Capex $7.7 $13.5 $28.0 (11) $28.0

Total Capex $13.7 $24.0 $58.0 $58.0

Free Cash Flow pre-Dividend $22.6 $23.4 $22.9

Dividend $25.4 $29.5 $6.8 $36.3

Series B Repurchase $1.8 $1.0 $1.0

Free Cash Flow post

Dividend and Series B ($4.6) ($7.0) ($14.4)

Dividend
Coverage
Shortfall

www.presciencepoint.com 30

–

STB’s Recently Announced Deals: Focus on Revenue and Vehicles, Not Synergies or Cash Flow Accretion

Student Transportation Inc. Expanding in Pennsylvania

Growth Complements Experienced Regional Operating Team

CARNEGIE, Pa., May 31, 2012 -- Student Transportation Inc. ("STI") (TSX:STB) (Nasdaq:STB), North America's third-largest provider of school bus transportation

services reported its subsidiary Student Transportation of America, Inc. ("STA") is expanding their operations in Pennsylvania state through a new contract award and